
TEAMWEAR 
2024/2025



2 3

Teamwear TeamwearContents

Brave. Bold. Limitless.

Our mission
Limitless is the #1 sportswear brand in independent schools. 
Our goal is for every young person to develop an active, healthy 
lifestyle. Limitless works to provide you with comfortable, high-
performance kit, enabling your team to play at its very best and 
focus on the pitch, court or field.

Teamwear
Whether it’s for a tour, a big 1st team final or to differentiate 
teams, our bespoke sportswear can be produced in numerous 
colours, designs and finishes. Delivering pride and identity, they 
make a lasting impression.

Specialist items, including rowing kit and sublimated netball 
dresses or rugby shirts, are all possible. Whatever you need, we 
can make them to order and deliver in 6 - 8 weeks.

Design & Fit
Our focus is on creating sportswear for young people. Every item 
of clothing is designed and tested exhaustively for size and fit, 
with a clear brief that it wears hard, looks great and is comfortable. 

Fabrics
We don’t compromise on the quality of fabrics chosen, ensuring 
they’re incorporating the very best breathability, stretch, 
durability and protection from the elements. Our buyers work 
with global centres of excellence at the forefront of technical 
innovation and are continually monitoring and updating the best 
options, in line with advancements.

Curriculum kit
Limitless are experts at kitting out the whole school. Our 
curriculum kit embodies our mission to make great sports kit 
available to all. Held in stock all year, ready for immediate delivery, 
Limitless can help instill pride and confidence in the entire school 
community. Please get in touch to find out more.

Staffwear
We know how important staff kit is. It’s worn every day and has 
to be up to the job. Our staffwear range shares the same quality 
design and fabrics as all our kit, and with most items in stock and 
an online portal for easy ordering, even customised items can 
be shipped immediately. Please see our Staffwear brochure for 
more details.
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Rugby

77

Rugby Shorts
Fabric: Performatex Xtra
Fit: Boys’ and girls’ fit available

Rugby Shirt
Fabric: Mistral body with P5 
panels
Fit: Boys’ and girls’ fit 
available

•	 Stepped hem detail
•	 Limitless side panel 

shaping
•	 Neck yoke panel
•	 Tonga/Round neck collar 

options (see p.24)

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Rugby Shirt v2
Fabric: Mistral
Fit: Unisex fit

•	 Straight hem
•	 Raglan sleeve
•	 Tonga neck only
•	 Looser fit

Sizes

30”

32”

34”

36”

38”

40”

42”

44”

46”

Sizes

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Rugby

Pro Rugby

Pro Shorts
Fabric: Bora
Fit: Boys’ and girls’ fit available

•	 Elasticated drawstring waistband
•	 Scooped hem
•	 Stretch gusset

7
Pro Rugby Shirt
Fabric: P5 body and panels
Fit: Boys’ and girls’ fit available

•	 Stepped hem detail
•	 Self fabric panels
•	 Raglan sleeve
•	 Stretchy cuff binding (boys’ fit 

only)
•	 Limitless side panel shaping
•	 Neck yoke panel
•	 Contrast stitching available
•	 Tonga/Round neck collar options 

(see p.24)

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Why go Pro?
Our Pro fabrics are smoother, 
even lighter weight and highly 
breathable, with enhanced 
mesh panels.

Sizes

30”

32”

34”

36”

38”

40”

42”

44”

46”

Sizes

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”
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Football

Football Shirt
Fabric: Hydrocool-Sirocco
Fit: Boys’ and girls’ fit available 

•	 Cross over round neck
•	 Performance mesh panels
•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Limitless side panel shaping
•	 Neck yoke panel
•	 Range of colour options available

Football Shorts
Fabric: Hydrocool-Sirocco
Fit: Boys’/Unisex fit available 

•	 Elasticated drawstring waistband

Football

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Pro Football

Football Shorts
Fabric: Hydrocool MK140
Fit: Boys’/Unisex fit available

•	 Elasticated drawstring waistband

9
Stretch cuff binding

Football

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Pro Football Shirt
Fabric: Hydrocool MK140
Fit: Boys’ and girls’ fit available 

•	 Cross over round neck
•	 Elasticated cuff binding on sleeves
•	 Self fabric panelling
•	 Taping over the panelled seams
•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Limitless side panel shaping
•	 Neck yoke panel
•	 Other collar options available
•	 Available with long sleeves

Why go Pro?
Our Pro fabrics are smoother, 
even lighter weight and highly 
breathable, with enhanced 
mesh panels.

Sizes

30”

32”

34”

36”

38”

40”

42/44”

46/48”

Sizes

30”

32”

34”

36”

38”

40”

42/44”

46/48”

Sizes

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”

Sizes

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”
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Hockey

7

Hockey

Hockey Shirt
Fabric: Hydrocool-Sirocco
Fit: Girls’ fit 

•	 Round neck or hockey 
V-neck (see p.24)

•	 Performance mesh panels
•	 Self fabric panelling
•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Limitless side panel shaping
•	 Neck yoke panel

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Hockey

Hockey

Hockey Shorts
Fabric: Hydrocool-Microstretch
Fit: Boys’/Unisex fit available 

•	 Elasticated drawstring waistband
•	 Self fabric side panels
•	 Yoke seaming on the reverse
•	 Available with pockets

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Hockey Skort
Fabric: Hydrocool-Sirocco with lycra undershorts
Fit: Girls’ fit 

•	 Elasticated waistband
•	 Self fabric side panels
•	 Yoke seaming on the reverse
•	 Split side seam
•	 Stretchy undershort

Sizes

30”

32”

34”

36”

38”

40”

42/44”

46/48”

Sizes

26”

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”

Sizes

26”

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”
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Pro Hockey

Hockey

Girls’ Hockey Shirt
Fabric: Hydrocool-Yoho 
Fit: Girls’ fit

•	 Hockey V-neck
•	 Performance mesh panels
•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Limitless side panel shaping
•	 Neck yoke panel
•	 Available with long sleeves

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

8

Pro Hockey

Hockey

Boys’ Hockey Shirt
Fabric: Hydrocool-Yoho
Fit: Boys’ fit

•	 Round neck
•	 Performance mesh panels
•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Limitless side panel shaping
•	 Neck yoke panel
•	 Available with long sleeves

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Why go Pro?
Our Pro fabrics are smoother, 
even lighter weight and highly 
breathable, with enhanced 
mesh panels.

Why go Pro?
Our Pro fabrics are smoother, 
even lighter weight and highly 
breathable, with enhanced 
mesh panels.

Sizes

30”

32”

34”

36”

38”

40”

42/44”

46/48”

Skort
Fabric: Hydrocool - Yoho with lycra shorts
Fit: Girls’ fit

•	 Elasticated waistband
•	 Self fabric side panels
•	 Yoke seaming on the reverse
•	 Side seam splits
•	 Stretchy undershort

Sizes

26”

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”

Sizes

30”

32”

34”

36”

38”

40”

42/44”

46/48”

Shorts
Fabric: Hydrocool - Yoho with lycra shorts
Fit: Boys’/Unisex fit available

•	 Elasticated drawstring waistband
•	 Self fabric side panels
•	 Yoke seaming on the reverse

Sizes

26”

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”
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Netball

Netball

Netball Dress
Fabric: Hydrocool-Sirocco or Hydrocool-Mistral
Fit: Girls’ fit

•	 V-neck or crew-neck (see p.24)
•	 Performance mesh side panels
•	 Racer back with performance mesh panelling
•	 Twisted side seam detail
•	 Available with non-racer back

Velcro patches are L-shaped as standard

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Pro Netball

Netball

Bib patch options

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Velcro patches are L-shaped as standard

Pro Netball Dress
Fabric: Hydrocool-P5 
Fit: Girls’ fit

•	 V-neck
•	 Performance mesh side panels
•	 Racer back with performance mesh panelling
•	 Twisted side seam detail

Why go Pro?
Our Pro fabrics are smoother, 
even lighter weight and highly 
breathable, with enhanced 
mesh panels.

Sizes

26”

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”

Sizes

26”

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”
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Pro Basketball

Basketball

Basketball Vest
Fabric: Hydrocool-144135
Fit: Unisex 

•	 V-neck
•	 Dropped arm holes
•	 Self fabric side panels
•	 Performance mesh back

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Basketball Shorts
Fabric: Hydrocool-144135
Fit: Unisex

•	 Elasticated drawstring waistband
•	 Self fabric side panels
•	 Performance mesh gusset

Mesh Back

Side Panels 

88
88

Pro Athletics

88

Boys’ fit vest

Girls’ fit vest

Athletics

Mesh panels

Mesh side panels

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Athletics Vest
Fabric: Hydrocool-Sirocco
Fit: Boys’ and girls’ fit available

•	 Round neck
•	 Performance mesh side panels
•	 Girls’ vest comes with racer back with  

performance mesh panelling
•	 Limitless side panel shaping
•	 Neck yoke panel 

Why go Pro?
Our Pro fabrics are smoother, 
even lighter weight and highly 
breathable, with enhanced 
mesh panels.

Why go Pro?
Our Pro fabrics are smoother, 
even lighter weight and highly 
breathable, with enhanced 
mesh panels.

Sizes

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”

38”

40”

42/44”

46/48”

Sizes

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”

38”

40”

42/44”

46/48”

Sizes

26”

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”
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Cricket

Cricket

Cricket shirt
Fabric: Hydrocool-Sirocco 
Fit: Boys’ and girls’ fit available

•	 Traditional polo collar with 3-button placket
•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Performance mesh panels
•	 Limitless side panel shaping 
•	 Neck yoke panel

Cricket trouser
Fabric: Hydrocool-ATX230 
Fit: Boys’ and girls’ fit available

•	 Unfinished length with webbing provided so 
they can be turned up to the correct inside 
leg measurement

•	 Elasticated drawstring waist
•	 Self-coloured piping on the leg
•	 2 side pockets

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Pro Cricket

5

Cricket

Pro Cricket shirt
Fabric: Hydrocool-G 
Fit: Boys’ and girls’ fit available

•	 Traditional polo collar with covered 3-button placket
•	 Performance mesh panels
•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Limitless side panel shaping 
•	 Neck yoke panel
•	 Available with long sleeves

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Pro Cricket trousers
Fabric: Hydrocool-Shark 
Fit: Boys’ and girls’ fit available

•	 Unfinished length with webbing provided 
so they can be turned up to the correct 
inside leg measurement

•	 Elasticated drawstring waist 
•	 Self-coloured piping on the leg
•	 2 side pockets

Why go Pro?
Our Pro fabrics are smoother, 
even lighter weight and highly 
breathable, with enhanced 
mesh panels.

Sizes

30”

32”

34”

36”

38”

40”

42/44”

46/48”

Sizes

26”

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”

Sizes

30”

32”

34”

36”

38”

40”

42/44”

46/48”

Sizes

26”

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”
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7

Long sleeved shirts

Long sleeved shirts

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Long Sleeved Top
Fabric: Hydrocool-Sirocco 
Fit: Boys’/Unisex fit available

•	 Available with cross over V Neck or  
traditional Hockey Neck (as seen above)

•	 Performance mesh panels
•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Limitless side panel shaping 
•	 Neck yoke panel 

Goal Keeper shirts

Goalkeeper shirts

Goalkeeper shirts
Fabric: Hydrocool-Sirocco 
Fit: Boys’/Unisex fit available

•	 Traditional Goalkeeper neck
•	 Side panels
•	 Extra elbow protection

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Sizes

30”

32”

34”

36”

38”

40”

42/44”

46/48”

Sizes* Guide

XLB 34/36

S 36/38

M 38/40

L 42/44

XL 46/48

*Please order in these sizes, with the guide to assist you in your 
choice. Please note that this is not a definitive conversion, but 
the closest match to each sizing set.
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Rowing

Rowing

Rowing Splash Top
Fabric: Everest Print Light
Fit: Unisex

•	 1/4 zip
•	 Contrast panels Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Rowing Fleece Gilet
Fabric: KSS350
Fit: Unisex

•	 Sleeveless
•	 1/4 zip

Rowing

Rowing

Rowing All-in-one
Fabric: Atlanta Plus
Fit: Boys’ and girls’ fit available

•	 Stretchy binding for ease of pulling over shoulders
•	 Double lined shorts

Rowing Top
Fabric: Hydrocool-Sirocco
Fit: Unisex

•	 Performance mesh back panel

Sublimated, available in any colour/design

Sizes* Guide

XS 42”

S 44”

M 46”

L 48”

XL 51”

*Please order in these sizes, with the guide to assist you in your 
choice. Please note that this is not a definitive conversion, but 
the closest match to each sizing set.

Sizes* Guide

XS 37”

S 39”

M 42”

L 44”

XL 46”

Sizes* Guide

XS 36”

S 38”

M 40”

L 42”

XL 44”

Sizes* Guide

XS 36”

S 38”

M 40”

L 42”

XL 44”

*Please order in these sizes, with the guide to assist you in your 
choice. Please note that this is not a definitive conversion, but 
the closest match to each sizing set.
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Collar Options

Collars

Football Hockey Netball Rugby Athletics Cricket

Cross over round neck Round neck (boys) Crew neck Tonga Round neck Covered placket

Traditional Football Neck 
(GK/Long-sleeved)

Hockey V-neck (girls) V-neck Round (Pro only) Basketball Button placket

V-neck

Numbers

Shirt numbers

•	 Any style font
•	 Any colour available

66 77
11 22 33 44
55 88 66 77

11 22 33 44
55 88

00 99 9900

White numbers Black numbers

Girls’ Rugby neck

Cross over round neck  
(Not available on Rugby shirt v.2)

Cross over round neckCross over V-neck Cross over round neck

One button placket
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Teamwear fabrics

Our garments use the latest and most advanced fabric technologies available. Whether it’s keeping players dry, warm, cool or simply to 
protect young, delicate skin, we’ve got it covered.

Our standard multisport fabric is an eyelet fabric, breathable and perfectly lightweight for a playing layer. Our Pro fabrics are smoother, 
even lighter weight and highly breathable, with enhanced mesh panels.

All our fabrics are chosen specifically for each sport and to make each player as comfortable as possible, helping them to play at their 
very best.

Fabrics Socks

Pro Sock
Contrast Coolmax foot
Options: Can be hooped/plain
Any colour

Socks

School
Crest

L
I
M
I
T
L
E
S
S

Standard Sock
Options: Can be hooped/plain
Any colour, any design

Grip Socks
To be sold with legs
Navy and Black only

Sock legs
To be sold with grip socks
Any colour, any design
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